DCA FLOOD HARDSHIP GRANT APPLICATION FORM DCA supporting Duffield Village.

The DCA (DUFFIELD COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION) is creating a Flood Fund in order to give small hardship grants to support people living in Duffield who have been adversely affected by the floods on Friday Oct 20th.

The Flood Fund will be financed from: the profits from the DCA FIREWORKS 2023 on 3rd Nov (TICKET.UK.COM/DCA or scan the QR code), some income from Carnival 2023, plus donations to the DCA Flood Fund.



The grants are intended as a contribution towards some of the uninsured losses faced by those affected.

The deadline for applications is Friday 15th December.

The DCA will then review applications and inform those successful as soon as possible. If you have any questions, please contact us by emailing: flood@duffieldvillage.co.uk

The DCA may also be able to help or facilitate physical tasks needed to rectify flood damage. The DCA has access to a bank of volunteers. If you think we can help, please email: flood@duffieldvillage.co.uk

GRANT APPLICATION FORIVI
Name of applicant:
Email address:
Phone number:
Address (including post code) of flood damaged property:
Do you own the property?
Do you have flood insurance?
FOR HOUSEHOLD APPLICATIONS: How many people in the affected household are over 70 years of age?
Please explain the impact of the flooding and briefly outline the damage caused (Please include photos if you can):
(Continue overleaf if necessary)
Diagon water to Diffifi D NEW or the DCA at 21 AVENUE DOAD DIFFIFI D DEEC 4DW